
 

 
 
 

PRE-K TO KINDERGARTEN  
TRANSITION DAY 

If your child will be 5 on or before August 31, 2024, 
please join us for a fun, informative visit designed to 
introduce both children and parents to Kindergarten. 

 

Battleground  Friday, May 24  9:00am 

Catawba Springs  Thursday, March 21  4:30pm 

GE Massey  Friday, May 24  9:00am 

Iron Station  Tuesday, March 26  4:30pm 

Love Memorial  Thursday, April 11  5:00pm 

Norris S. Childers  Friday, May 10  8:00am 

North Brook  Tuesday, March 12  4:00pm 

Pumpkin Center  Thursday, April 25  5:00pm  

Rock Springs  Monday, March 4  9:00am 

S. Ray Lowder  Thursday, April 18  4:30pm 

St. James  Friday, March 22  9:30am 

Union  Thursday, April 18  5:00pm 

 

See back for school names and addresses 

Kindergarten registration for Lincoln County Schools is open February 13-March 5. 

To register your child, please visit www.lincoln.k12.nc.us and click on 2024-2025  

Kindergarten Registration. If you are requesting a student transfer, you must      

register at your domiciled school. 

 

http://www.lincoln.k12.nc.us/


Lincoln County Schools  


